JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

To: Janet, JP Morgan , 

Front Harry Beller 

Date: September 27, 2011 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Four Dollars & 72/100 
($4,784.72) from the above account to: 

Bank name: Nexity Bank 
Routing Number. 062006330 

Beneficiary Name: Merchants Commercial Bans 
Account *: 

For the account cf: Calypso Realty, P.C. Escrow 

Account P: 

Rcfermce: Lafayette Contractors— Oct rent & Inv # 19586